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Mantecatori orizzontali
Horizontal batch freezers
\Waagrechte Speiseeisbereiter
Turbines horizontales

Mantecadoras horizontales




DESCRIPTION

The batch freezers of the “TITAN" series are the result of
more than 45 years of experience in the artisan gelato equi-
pment field; they have been designed to offer the operator a
professional and reliable tool. The electronic controls of the
operating functions allows, with every type of mix, to achieve
the ideal product consistency despite the introduced quanti-
ty. The operator can use four different programmes for the
production of gelato and slush, with the possibility to set the
consistency values, the times (slush only) and the agitation
modes.

CHARACTERISTICS

e Automatic freezing cycle to reach the ideal consistency
according to the type and quantity of mix introduced.

e Semiautomatic freezing cycle with consistency setting.

e Slush cycle with consistency setting and continuous agitation.
e Slush cycle with time setting and cyclic agitation.

e Automatic consistency preservation at the end of the cycle.

* High production flexibility.

ADVANTAGES AND PLUSES

e Highly efficient freezing cylinder with direct expansion.

e Steel beater with adjustable scrapers.

* High-speed extraction with “extraction chill” option to obtain
the best product consistency.

e Cylinder-block steel door with double safety system on grid
and door.

e The electronic IES features a new consistency control system,
that further improves the precision during the different
working conditions.




DESCRIPTION

Les turbines de la série « TITAN » sont la réalisation de
lexpérience de plus de 45 ans de Frigomat dans le domai-
ne de la glace artisanale. Elles ont été réalisées pour offrir
au maftre glacier un outil complet et solide. Le contréle él-
ectronique des fonctions opérationnelles permet d'obtenir
aisément et, avec tous les mélanges, la consistance idéale du
produit selon la quantité introduite.

Lopérateur a a sa disposition quatre programmes pour la
production de glace et de granité avec la possibilité de choisir
la consistance, les temps (seulement granité) et types de ma-
laxage.

CARACTERISTIQUES
e Cycle de malaxage automatique permettant d'obtenir la
consistance optimale selon le type et la quantité de

mélange introduit.

e Cycle de malaxage semi-automatique avec programmation
de la consistance.

e Cycle granité avec programmation de la consistance et
agitation continuelle.

¢ Cycle granité avec programmation du temps et agitation
cyclique.

e Maintien automatique de la consistance a la fin du cycle.

e Capacité de production tres flexible.

AVANTAGES ET POINTS FORTS

e Cuve de refroidissement a expansion directe de grande
efficacité.

e Malaxeur en acier avec racleurs démontables.

e Extraction a haute vitesse avec option « froid en extraction »
pour obtenir la consistance optimale du produit.

e Portillon en acier monobloc avec double sécurité sur
louverture de la grille et du portillon méme.

e La nouvelle électronique IES introduit un nouveau systéme
d’acquisition de la consistance, qui augmente encore plus
la précision pendant les différentes phases de travail.




DES

Las mantecadoras de la serie “TITAN" son el fruto de mas de
45 anos de experiencia de Frigomat en el campo del helado
artesanal y han nacido para ofrecer al profesional uno instru-
mento de trabajo completo y fiable. EL control electrénico de
las funciones operativas consiente obtener facilmente y con
cada mezcla la consistencia ideal del producto indipenden-
temente de la cantidad introducida. El operador tiene cuatro
programas para la produccién de helados y granizados con
la posibilidad de programar los valores de consistencia, los
tiempos (solo cremoladas) y la modalidad de agitacion. _—

CARACTERISTICAS iles
e Ciclo de mantecacidn automatico que individua el nivel de
consistencia 6ptimo en funcion del tipo y cantidad de

mezcla introducida.

e Ciclo de mantecacidn semiautomatico con programacion
del nivel de consistencia.

e Ciclo produccion cremoladas con programacion del nivel
de consistencia y agitacién continua.

e Ciclo produccién cremoladas con programacion de los
tiempos y agitacion ciclica.

e Mantenimiento automatico de la consistencia de final de ciclo.

e Capacidad productiva muy flexible.

VENTAJAS Y PUNTOS DE FUERZA

e Cilindro de mantecacion de expansion directa de elevada
eficiencia.

e Agitador de acero con espatulas rimovibiles.

e Extraccion de alta velocidad con opcidn “frio en 4} :
extraccion” para una consistencia éptima del producto. \ F <

e Puerta de acero monobloque con doble seguridad en la
apertura de la rejilla y de la puerta.

e | a electronica |IES introduce un nuevo sistema de control
de la consistencia, que aumenta ulteriormente
la precision durante las varias fases de funcionamiento.




e Pannello di controllo.

e Control panel.

e Kontroltafel.

e Tableau de commande.

e Panel de control.

e Agitatore con lame raschianti mobili.
e Beater with mobile scrapers.

e Rilhrwerk mit mobilen Schaber.

e Malaxeur avec racleurs mobiles.

e Agitador con espatulas rascadoras moviles.

e Dettaglio del portello aperto.

e Open door detail.
e Detail der offenen Tur.
e Détail du portillion ouvert.

e Detalle de la puerta abierta.

¢ Dettaglio del balconcino.
e Shelf detail.

e Detail des Tropfbleches.
e Détail du support.

e Detalle de la repisa.




e 3 modelli per rispondere alle diverse esigenze produttive.

e 3 models to answer to the various production needs.

* 3 Modelle un verschiedene Produktionsanforderungen gerecht

zu werden.

e 3 modeles pour repondre aux diférentes exigences de

production.

e 3 modelos para satisfacer las diferentes necesidades de

produccion.

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE  TECHNICAL INFORMATION  TECHNISCHE DATEN « INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES « CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

: - : - Profondita
Modello Car|'caL per Produzyone Al|m[enta;|one Potgnz[a Condensazione | Altezza | Larghezza Peso
ciclo oraria elettrica nominale Alla base ‘ Max
i Depth
Model Lo i Current ol Cooling Height Width i Weight
cycle production power Min ‘ Max
i Tiefe
Modell Fillprenge Stundenleistung Stromart Nennleistung Kiihlung Hohe Breite - Gewicht
per Zyklus Min ‘ Max
ité i i Profondeur
Modéle Capaglte par Producﬁon Tension Pu|s§ance Condensation Hauteur Largeur Poids
cycle horaire nominale Min ‘ Max

Modelo

Carga

Produccion

Potencia

Profundidad

> Tension . Condensacion Altura Anchura : Peso
por ciclo por hora nominal Min Max
Kg Kg Kw cm cm cm cm Kg

Titan 3S 26 35 400V/50Hz/3+N 3,6/3,7 W/A* 142 52 67 93 252/260
Titan 2 3-10 60 400V/50Hz/3+N 4,5/4,7 W/A* 142 52 67/88 93/114 288/320
Titan 1 4-15 90 400V/50Hz/3+N 8,0/8,2 W/A* 142 52 90/112 116/138 374/414

*W=Acqua-Water-Wasser-Eau-Agua / A=Aria-Air-Luft-Aire-Aire

¢ L e capacita produttive dichiarate sono solo indicative, in quanto dipendenti dalle condizioni operative e dai prodotti impiegati.
La ditta si riserva il diritto di qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza preavviso.

e The declared production capacities are only indicative and may vary depending upon the conditions of operation and the products used.
Specification subject to change without notice.

¢ Die angegebenen Produktionskapazitaten sind jeweils von den Arbeits — und Produktbedingungen abhangig.

Anderungen vorbehalten.

e | es capacités productives déclarées ne sont qu’indicatives, puisqu’elles dépendent des conditions opérationnelles et des produits utilisés.
Les caractéristiques techniques peuvent changer sans préavis.

e | as capacidades productivas declaradas son indicativas y dependen de las condiciones operativas y de los productos utilizados.
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